Candidate Committee Name

Soholt for District 14 Senate
Timothy S Reed for District 7 House

Bartels for House
Kent Peterson for District 19

Mailing Address

2628 E. Regency CT
627 Medary Ave

1244 N. Maple
720 N. Dakota St

City

Sioux Falls
Brookings

Watertown
Salem

State

SD
SD

SD
SD

Zip
57103
57006
57201-1271
57058

Amount

200
200

100
750

SUBMITTED

JAN 23 2021
5.D. SEC. OF STATE



First Name Last Name Mailing Address City State Zip Amount
Sydney Davis 46838 307th St Burbank SD 57010 $1,700

SUBMITTED

JAN 2§ 2021
$.D. SEC. OF STATE




